
Thursday, December 18, 2026 

FRCC GB PREBLE DOUBLE-DUAL  
(ASHWAUBENON, DE PERE, GB PREBLE, SHEBOYGAN NORTH) 

Final Score​ ASHWAUBENON - 57​ SHEBOYGAN NORTH - 23 

Weight​​ Summary​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ASH​ SHEB N 

106​ Sawyer Williams (8-6) Fr., ASHW over Forfeit, SHNO (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

113​ Warren Dziatkewich (9-6) Fr., ASHW over Forfeit, SHNO (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

120​ A'Daevian Alvarez (8-5) So., SHNO over Lynkin Bero (2-4) Fr., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

126​ Cain Valadez (10-4) Jr., ASHW over Kaeman Yang (0-0) Fr., SHNO (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

132​ Noah Gonzalez (6-6) Sr., SHNO over Nathan Gueths (0-0) So., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

138​ Collin DeMars (4-2) So., ASHW over Hunter Vue (3-5) Fr., SHNO (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

144​ Tyce Allen (10-5) Sr., ASHW over Brixon Patnode (6-7) Fr., SHNO (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

150​ Angel Martinez (6-7) Sr., SHNO over Kamden Janquart (1-4) So., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

157​ parker malvitz (10-4) Sr., ASHW over Kermit Pfister (7-6) Jr., SHNO (TF 19-4 ())​ ​ ​ 5​ 0 

165​ Nolan Vertz (8-7) Jr., ASHW over Noah Roland (9-4) Jr., SHNO (MD 15-7)​ ​ ​ ​ 4​ 0 

175​ Aaron Kopetsky (6-2) Sr., SHNO over Gordon Kaufmann (1-3) So., ASHW (TF 16-0 ())​ ​ 0​ 5 

190​ Jackson Newton (5-8) Jr., ASHW over David Martinez Aguirre (5-8) Jr., SHNO (F )​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

215​ Charlie Aichele (10-5) So., ASHW over Jackson Lehmann (8-5) Sr., SHNO (F )​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

285​ Wyatt Anderson (4-6) So., ASHW over Jose Florencio (0-3) Fr., SHNO (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

 

Final Score​ GREEN BAY PREBLE - 44​  SHEBOYGAN NORTH - 28 

Weight​​ Summary​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ GBP​ SHEB N 

106​ Ethan Schmidt Fr., GBP over Forfeit, SHNO (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

113​ Albert Vang So., GBP over Forfeit, SHNO (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

120​ Mason Renier So., GBP over Robert Morris (0-0) So., SHNO (MD 17-6)​ ​ ​ ​ 4​ 0 

126​ Braedan Harkey Sr., GBP over A'Daevian Alvarez (8-5) So., SHNO (TF 17-2 ())​ ​ ​ 5​ 0 

132​ Noah Gonzalez (6-6) Sr., SHNO over Ewan Hoppe So., GBP (F 1:24)​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

138​ Griffin VandenBush Jr., GBP over Hunter Vue (3-5) Fr., SHNO (TF 16-1 ())​ ​ ​ ​ 5​ 0 

144​ Brixon Patnode (6-7) Fr., SHNO over Aiden Coliadis Jr., GBP (Dec 19-16)​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 3 

150​ Kermit Pfister (7-6) Jr., SHNO over Daniel Clark Jr., GBP (F 1:38)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

157​ Maximus Davis Jr., GBP over Angel Martinez (6-7) Sr., SHNO (F 0:52)​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

165​ Max Voelker Jr., GBP over Noah Roland (9-4) Jr., SHNO (F 3:23)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

175​ Aaron Kopetsky (6-2) Sr., SHNO over Jayden Torres Sr., GBP (F 4:30)​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

190​ Blake Holly Sr., GBP over David Martinez Aguirre (5-8) Jr., SHNO (F 0:57)​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

215​ Jackson Lehmann (8-5) Sr., SHNO over Erik Lopez Domingo So., GBP (Dec 15-9)​ ​ ​ 0​ 3 

285​ Jose Florencio (0-3) Fr., SHNO over Evan Mingori Sr., GBP (MD 15-4)​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 4 

 

Final Score​ DE PERE - 48    GREEN BAY PREBLE - 22 

Weight​​ Summary​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ GBP​ DP 

113​ Parker Schenian (0-0) So., DEPE over Ethan Schmidt Fr., GBP (TF 15-0 ())​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 5 

120​ Seth Corrigan (5-0) Jr., DEPE over Mason Renier So., GBP (TF 20-2 ())​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 5 

126​ Braedan Harkey Sr., GBP over Forfeit, DEPE (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

132​ Chase Van Den Heuvel (1-4) Jr., DEPE over Ewan Hoppe So., GBP (F 0:43)​​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

138​ Griffin VandenBush Jr., GBP over Brandon Verhaagh (4-1) Sr., DEPE (Dec 10-9)​ ​ ​ 3​ 0 

144​ Noah Benson (3-2) Jr., DEPE over Aiden Coliadis Jr., GBP (TF 18-1 ())​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 5 

150​ Max Barnard (3-2) Jr., DEPE over Daniel Clark Jr., GBP (F 3:30)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 



157​ Olin Neuville (5-0) Jr., DEPE over Maximus Davis Jr., GBP (TF 19-4 ())​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 5 

165​ Jack Gretzinger (0-0) Jr., DEPE over Max Voelker Jr., GBP (MD 9-1)​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 4 

175​ Grady Gallagher (4-1) Jr., DEPE over Jeremiah Mattos Jr., GBP (F 1:58)​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

190​ Blake Holly Sr., GBP over Brice Bromberek (4-1) Sr., DEPE (Dec 7-5)​ ​ ​ ​ 3​ 0 

215​ Erik Lopez Domingo So., GBP over Gage Dekeyser (2-0) So., DEPE (MD 15-3)​ ​ ​ 4​ 0 

285​ Evan Mingori Sr., GBP over Forfeit, DEPE (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

106​ Ethan Flom (4-1) So., DEPE over Albert Vang So., GBP (F 0:35)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

 

Final Score​ DE PERE - 63​ ASHWAUBENON - 22 

Weight​​ Summary​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ DP​ ASH 

106​ Ethan Flom (4-1) So., DEPE over Sawyer Williams (8-6) Fr., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

113​ Parker Schenian (0-0) So., DEPE over Warren Dziatkewich (9-6) Fr., ASHW (TF 17-2 ())​ ​ 5​ 0 

120​ Seth Corrigan (5-0) Jr., DEPE over Lynkin Bero (2-4) Fr., ASHW (TF 19-3 ())​​ ​ ​ 5​ 0 

126​ Cain Valadez (10-4) Jr., ASHW over Forfeit, DEPE (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

132​ Chase Van Den Heuvel (1-4) Jr., DEPE over Collin DeMars (4-2) So., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

138​ Brandon Verhaagh (4-1) Sr., DEPE over Nathan Gueths (0-0) So., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

144​ Noah Benson (3-2) Jr., DEPE over Tyce Allen (10-5) Sr., ASHW (F )​​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

150​ Max Barnard (3-2) Jr., DEPE over Kamden Janquart (1-4) So., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

157​ Olin Neuville (5-0) Jr., DEPE over Sam Smith (2-3) , ASHW (TF 23-7 ())​ ​ ​ ​ 5​ 0 

165​ Nolan Vertz (8-7) Jr., ASHW over Jack Gretzinger (0-0) Jr., DEPE (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

175​ Grady Gallagher (4-1) Jr., DEPE over Gordon Kaufmann (1-3) So., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

190​ Brice Bromberek (4-1) Sr., DEPE over Jackson Newton (5-8) Jr., ASHW (F )​​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

215​ Charlie Aichele (10-5) So., ASHW over Gage Dekeyser (2-0) So., DEPE (MD 19-6)​ ​ ​ 0​ 4 

285​ Wyatt Anderson (4-6) So., ASHW over Forfeit, DEPE (FF)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 0​ 6 

106​ Ethan Flom (4-1) So., DEPE over Sawyer Williams (8-6) Fr., ASHW (F )​ ​ ​ ​ 6​ 0 

 

 


